FLOAT LEVEL SENSOR
 All dimension in mm unless specify                                                          page D-16
VALUTEMPV
WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
 ALUTEMP WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
Specification

34mm between holes)
STANDARD FSWG MODEL
Order Code Option
FSWG-01 Without Test Devise
FSWG-01-BK Without Test Devise, with Mounting Bracket
FSWG-01-TD With Test Devise without Mounting Bracket
FSWG-01-TD-BK With Test Devise, with Mounting Bracket
Connection Diagram
water hole
water fluctuation
water fluctuation